
Sign-In Sheet 

Pre-Submittal Meeting 

2023 Professional Electrical Engineering Services Work Order Contract 
Solicitation No.: PS-00151 
June 15, 2023 – 1:00 PM 

 

Stella Manzello - SAWS, Contract Admin., Stella.Manzello@saws.org,  210-233 -3854 

Susan Rodriquez – SAWS, Contract Admin., Susan.Rodriquez@saws.org 

Marisol Robles - SAWS , Marisol.Robles@saws.org, 210-233-3420 

Edward Hayes – SAWS 

Lee Bausinger – SAWS 

Marisa Martinez Palmer - SAWS 

Daniel Ghobrial, Gupta & Associates, dghobrial@gaiconsulting.com 

Gupta & Assocaites, Inc  

Tara Delagarza, Burns & McDonnell, tldelagarza@burnsmcd.com 

Patrick Worley, Burns & McDonnell, pmworley@burnsmcd.com 

Steven Mouser, Grubb Engineering, Inc., smouser@grubbengineering.com 

Hamna Siddiqi, Burns & McDonnell Engineering Company, Inc. hmsiddiqi@burnsmcd.com 

VKGupta Vkgupta @gaiconsulting.com 

Cathy Bermel Stanley Consultants bermelcathy@stanleygroup.com 

Eugene Raanes, Encotech Engineering 

Juan Arango, Encotech Engineering Consultants, juan.arango@eec-tx.com, 678-925-0593. 

Jesse Cabrera, Stanley Consultants, Inc. cabrerajesse@stanleygroup.com 

Toni Castillo, Arias & Associates, Inc., tcastillo@ariasinc.com 

Jaime Hinojosa, Canfield Engineering & Integration, jhinojosa@canfieldeng.com 

Vanessa Rivera, Arias & Associates, Inc. (DBE/MBE/SBE/HUB) rrivera@ariasinc.com 

Sarvottam Mehta, LJA Engineering, smehta@lja.com 

Steven W. Pettit, spettit@saws.org 

Sarah Kanetzky, S Kanetzky Engineering, smmkanetzky@skaneng.com, (512)326-3380 
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